Pipe Fittings
PNEULINE SUPPLY INC.
Page: 1
BRASS FITTINGS
Pneuline Supply, Inc. supplies a wide variety of Brass Fittings including:  Adapters, Couplings, Elbows, Nipples, Unions, Tees, Plugs, Swivel, Pipe
Fittings and Caps, Hose Barb Fittings, Bite-Style, Wye, and more. Uses of Brass Fittings include: Water, Chemicals, Flammable Gases, Slurries,
and other plumbing substances. Brass Fittings can accommodate pressures of 400 psi depending on the design, type, size, and application
however most small brass fittings are rated for lower pressure with nominal pressures of 200 psi and temperature ranges from -65 degrees F

MBFC SERIES
Brass female-to-female connector with a central hex and equal threads on both ends.
Available in Nickel Plate. Order example: MBFC-1428-4F
Pipe Fittings
PNEULINE SUPPLY INC.
Page: 11
ILA SERIES
The ILA Series is a universal Nickel-Plated Brass connector with 10-32-inch male UNF threads
and a 5/16 inch hex. This fitting has an operating pressure of 125 psi. 303 Stainless Steel is
optional. Also available as a swivel.
SKU Description
ILA-10 10-32 inch male UNF Adjustable Nickel-Plated Brass Swivel Connector
FXF SERIES
The FXF Series is a Brass female-by-female union. The brass fittings are available in four
sizes, the nickel plated in five sizes, as noted below. The maximum operating pressure is
1200 psi and the working temperature range is -65° F to 250° F.
SKU Description
FXF-2 1/8 inch FNPT by 1/8 inch FNPT Brass Union
FXF-4 1/4 inch FNPT by 1/4 inch FNPT Brass Union
FXF-6 3/8 inch FNPT by 3/8 inch FNPT Brass Union
FXF-8 1/2 inch FNPT by 1/2 inch FNPT Brass Union
FXF-12 3/4 inch FNPT by 3/4 inch FNPT Nickel Plated Union
Pipe Fittings
PNEULINE SUPPLY INC.
Page: 12
FEF SERIES
The FEF Series are Brass female-to-female elbow connectors. Shown is a 90° elbow but 45°
elbows are available. For the Male version see our MEF Series line.
SKU Description
FEF-1032MX1F 10-32 inch Female UNF by 1/16 inch Female 90° Miniature Elbow Adapter
FEF-1032MX2F 10-32 inch Female UNF by 1/8 inch Female 90° Miniature Elbow Adapter